ISS A/IS

ISS A/S

ISIN: DKO0060542181

Overview

2024/07/12 17:20:00

WKN:

Price

123.10 DKK

Difference (2] 1.07% (1.30)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060542181
Symbol ISS
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,055 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

123.20 DKK (324)
123.30 DKK (6,914)
121.90 DKK

123.30 DKK

121.50 DKK

121.80 DKK
122.5502 DKK
250,804
30,731,630.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594433,257594113,257595096,172399183,202356037,73883807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060542181&ID_NOTATION=99480122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c31e4b82090e195d4c05fb0ea150f2074442292567023520fff5d9a574756d30&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb40515857bb44eb0&time=1721067570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9eaab9de6f5cdf1f7d20b1de9c78e882b3062136ee1786dca2ef850141522be&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd60530daf0bea2e7&time=1721067570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8acf7fb0fa3266c0489b13ef698597b84e6d170fe818201932c32d24cb546f9d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cdedf7735f7a8f8f&time=1721067570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6e6d585c40c9fce0e5c35f79b43bca58311b5aac0d2683c9ee1ec27dd8834ff&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c254413b7995466b6&time=1721067570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2623db5b9609ef9b848e39d1b4e4468df58be02b7f8c0ca915952d9ca3a9925&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab0973387eb2130b2&time=1721067570&tool=RSC

ISS A/S

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
123.10 DKK

Difference

o

1.07% (1.30)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060542181

ISS

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

3,055 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 123.20 DKK (324)
Ask (Ask size) 123.30 DKK (6,914)
Open 121.90 DKK
High 123.30 DKK
Low 121.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 121.80 DKK
VWAP 122.5502 DKK
Volume (pcs) 250,804
Trading volume 30,731,630.75
Number of trades 925
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.83% -11.44% -20.91%
Perf (abs.) -6.25 -15.90 -32.55
Beta 0.23 0.25 0.47
Volatility 26.28  28.59 31.20

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ISS A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:07
07/12

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:03
07/12

Price

16.43 EUR

16.32 EUR

123.10 DKK

16.30 EUR

122.36 DKK (427,984
126.03 DKK (470,102
126.45 DKK (582,634
123.05 DKK (575,288
138.50 DKK (2024/02/21
117.40 DKK (2024/07/02
142.80 DKK (2023/08/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
96.24 DKK (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
0.00 9
30.73 925
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99480122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99684528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99684527

ISS A/IS

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2023/
09/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

16:55

17:15

16:32

19:30

08:03

121.90 DKK  0.00

16.44 EUR  0.00

16.4101 USD 0.16

16.36 EUR  0.00

16.26 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100234459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100234459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99684529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198798830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99652716

ISS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ISS A/S

Buddingevej 197 - 2860 Soborg
Telefon: +45-38-17-00-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kasper Fangel
Agostino Renna
Carl-Fredrik
Langard-Bjor
Carsten Hojlund
Celia Liu

Liz Benison
Markus
Sontheimer

Sam Hockman

Troels Bjerg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Niels Smedegaard
Henriette Hallberg
Thygesen

John Stevens
Kelly Kuhn

Lars Petersson
Nada El boayadi
Reshma
Ramachandran
Rune Christensen

Signe Adamsen

Sgren Sgrensen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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